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Colton Haskin
Justin Jensen
Joey Snodgrass
Larry Bodine
Gage Battles
Brandon Rasor
Frankie Edwards
Jesus Moreno
Martin Gonzalez

. Cole Thrower

. Jeremy Bieber

. Logan Reed

. Chandler Anderson
. Sam Stukey

. Sung Choi

. Shaedon Castor

. Mikey Smith

. Paden Rogers

. Sam Pyle

. Wade Penland

. Austin Breasetta

. Redmond Wilkerson
. Connor Harris

. Tyler Brown

. Garrett Hudson

. Jonah Anderson

. Tristin Butler

. Dalton McConnell
. Connor Gates

. Kyler Riesenbeck
. Jacob Roan

. Ryne Martin

. Cole Pancoast

. Dakota Sellers

. Connor Forsythe
. Kody Stumpe

. Bailey Walker

. Jake Burga

. Tristin Hill

. Cody Lee

. Austin McRee

. Clay Trotter

. Aushn Brewer

. Scott Hudson

3" Grade Boys

705
713
715
716
726
729
731
7°33
741
800
804
805
807
809
809
810
8’11
815
819
8’23
8’31
8’38
8’38
8’39
8’45
8746
8’48
8’49
8’57
9°00.
9°02
9°17
9’18
9°29
9’32
9’35
9°40
9°43
9’48
9’53
9’56
10°00
10°00
10°01

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7L

72

73
74.
75.
76.
.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83
84
85
86

Lawton Jung 10°01
Shawn Anderson 10’03
Joshua Head 10°09
Samuel Wall 10°12
Chris Sanchez 10’13
Kaleb Moslander 10’17
Schyler Ridgeway 10’17
Sean Forson 10°19
Brandon Wells 10’23
Brandon Sewell 10°23
Dawson Calhoun 10°25
Michael Barnes 10°26
Skyler Cornaby 10’28
Austin Huttle 10°29
Josh Myers 10°31
Mitchell Bailey 10’33
Austin Link 10°35
Nathen Barber 10’36
John McInturn 10’40
Zachary Webber 10’40
Hunter Shelton 10°49
Rhett Daniel 10°49
Hayden White 10’52
Jonathan Priddy 10’56
Trey Sellars 11°03
Steven Sand 11°05
C.J. Laleff 11°27
. Anthony Valiquette11°28
Jacob Jennings 11’32
Davod McCright 11°38

Corey Sudduth 11’49
Sydney Pitt 11’54
Zach Mann 11°59

Robert Foreman 12’01
Dylan Adres 12°02
Joseph Larch 12°06
Kevin Rose 12’16
Augustus Farls 12722
. Bradley Binder 12’27

. Jay Markuse 12’36
. Josh Hill 12°40
. Chris Flory 12’50
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THIRD GRADE GIRLS

Lexi Jones

Kassady Gaskin
Bethany Steudeman
Laci Joyner

Maria Malone
Shelby Williams
Jennifer Elliott
Whitney Williams
Megan Weber

. Bailee Gray

. Gretchen Clark
. Ali Sylvester

. Olivia Culver

Tori Shockley

. Shelby Carel

Chasity Gibson

. Alexius Mayberry
. Aubree West

. Jessi Wood

. Katelynn Fischer

. Martha Mier

. Rebekah Koch

. Shelby Woody

. Mackenzie Woodward
. Julieth Amaya

. Payton Voyt

. Sabrina Brown

. Summer Steadman
. Autumn Flowers

. Jessica Strother

. Brittney Hoffmeier
. Mira Clark

. Lexie Burleson

. Brittany Anderson
. Megan  ?

. Erica Diebold

. Kelsie Ceyv...?77?

. Megan Ispill

. Lauralee Lane

. Taylor Tyson

. Sara Wojcak

. Brittany Byrgess

. Haley Best

713
737
8’01
8’06
815
829
8’30
837
840
8°46
8’58
9°00
9°01
9°02
9°04
9°06
9°14
9°15
9°16
9°17
9°18
921
9°23
9°40
941
9°45
9750
10°06
10°08
10’15
10’16
10°18
10°24
10°29
10°29
10730
10°32
10°33
10°34
10°36
10°37
10°42
10°49

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Kathryn Lutke
Emily Boaz
Ashleigh Ridenour
Raven Geist
Grayson Reed

Ali Morrison
Kaitlynn Brewster
Holly Jacobson
Victoria Mediouni
Katelyn Niles
Katie Caskey
Crystal West

Erin Hofener
Kaylyn Tillinghast
Allison Childers
Baylee Taylor
Emma Burt
Shanya Parker
Paige Cass

Bianca Rodriguez
Lauren Brazell
Taylor Barnes
Emily Cormack
Meagan Grossinger
Nicole Groves
Brittany Ervin
Sara Pistole

10°50
10°52
10°56
11°05
11°09
11°17
11°20
11°24
11°27
11°32
11°36
11°38
11740
11°44
11°49
11°50
11°56
11°59
12°07
12°11
12°16
12°18
12727
12°31
12741
12°53
12758



